
From: "Lagrone, William Ronald" <WILLIAM.RONALD.LAGRONE@saic.com>
To: "Allen Gross" <ajg@nrc.gov>
Date: 07/10/2007 2:58:00 PM
Subject: JPG Shapefile Initial Run

Hi Allen, Let's start here. There have been any number of map datum
applied to JPG. I would begin with NAD 1927 UTM zone 16N in meters with
your initial layer and go from there. I am sure we will have to make
adjustments as we go. Later, Ron

Ron LaGrone
Anniston, Alabama
Office: 256.231.2160
Fax: 256.237.7435
Mobile:

----- Original Message -----
From: Allen Gross [mailto:ajg@nrc.gov]
Sent: Monday, 09 July, 2007 14:29
To: William Ronald Lagrone
Subject: Re: Test Email from Ron LaGrone

My mailing address is:

Allen Gross
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Two White Flint North, MS T8F5
11545 Rockville Pike
Rockville, MD 20852

My Phone # is 301-415-8138

My Fax # is 301-415-5369

>>> "Lagrone, William Ronald" <WILLIAM.RONALD.LAGRONE@saic.com>
07/09/2007 2:45 PM >>>
Alan, Please let me know if this gets through and send your snail mail
address. Thanks, Ron

Ron LaGrone

Anniston, Alabama

Office: 256.231.2160

Fax: 256.237.7435

Mobile:

CC: "Skibinski, Joseph N." <JOSEPH.N.SKIBINSKI@saic.com>



Mail Envelope Properties (4693D6B1 .969 : 14 : 59753)

Subject: JPG Shapefile Initial Run
Creation Date 07/10/2007 2:57:33 PM
From: "Lagrone, William Ronald"
<WILLIAM.RONALD.LAGRONE@saic.com>

Created By: WILLIAM.RONALD.LAGRONE@saic.com

Recipients
nrc.gov

OWGWPO02.HQGWDO 01
ajg (Allen Gross)

saic.com
JOSEPH.N.SKIBINSKI CC (Joseph N. Skibinski)

Post Office
OWGWPOO2.HQGWDOO1

Route
nrc.gov
saic.com

Files
MESSAGE
Pointge.sbx
Point ge.shp
Point ge.shp.xml
Point ge.shx
MW locations-2wells.dbf
MW-locations-2wells.prj
MW locations-2wells.sbn
MW-locations-2wells.sbx
MW-locations-2wells.shp
MW locations-2wells.shp.xml
MW locations-2wells.shx
MW-locations.dbf
MW-locations.prj
MW locations.sbn
MW-locations.sbx
MW-locations.shp
MW locations.shp.xml
MW locations.shx
Point-ge.dbf
Pointge.sbn
Mime.822

Options
Expiration Date:
Priority:
ReplyRequested:
Return Notification:

Size
989
124
380
8225
180
480
424
164
124
156
10274
116
1257
424
220
124
352
10211
172
1060
228
55901

Date & Time
07/10/2007 2:57:33 PM

None
Standard
No
None

Concealed Subject: No



Security: Standard

Junk Mail Handling Evaluation Results
Message is eligible for Junk Mail handling
This message was not classified as Junk Mail

Junk Mail settings when this message was delivered
Junk Mail handling disabled by User
Junk Mail handling disabled by Administrator
Junk List is not enabled
Junk Mail using personal address books is not enabled
Block List is not enabled


