From:

"Lagrone, William Ronald" <WILLIAM.RONALD.LAGRONE@saic.com>

To:

Date:

"Allen Gross" <ajg@nrc.gov> 07/10/2007 2:58:00 PM

Subject:

JPG Shapefile Initial Run

Hi Allen, Let's start here. There have been any number of map datum applied to JPG. I would begin with NAD 1927 ÚTM zone 16N in meters with your initial layer and go from there. I am sure we will have to make adjustments as we go. Later, Ron

Ron LaGrone Anniston, Alabama Office: 256.231.2160 Fax: 256.237.7435

Mobile:

----Original Message----

From: Allen Gross [mailto:ajg@nrc.gov]
Sent: Monday, 09 July, 2007 14:29
To: William Ronald Lagrone
Subject: Re: Test Email from Ron LaGrone

My mailing address is:

Allen Gross U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Two White Flint North, MS T8F5 11545 Rockville Pike Rockville, MD 20852

My Phone # is 301-415-8138

My Fax # is 301-415-5369

>>> "Lagrone, William Ronald" <WILLIAM.RONALD.LAGRONE@saic.com> 07/09/2007 2:45 PM >>> Alan, Please let me know if this gets through and send your snail mail address. Thanks, Ron

Ron LaGrone

Anniston, Alabama

Office: 256.231.2160

Fax: 256.237.7435

Mobile:

CC:

"Skibinski, Joseph N." < JOSEPH.N.SKIBINSKI@saic.com>

Mail Envelope Properties (4693D6B1.969 : 14 : 59753)

Subject:

JPG Shapefile Initial Run 07/10/2007 2:57:33 PM

Creation Date From:

"Lagrone, William Ronald" <WILLIAM.RONALD.LAĞRONE@saic.com>

WILLIAM.RONALD.LAGRONE@saic.com

Recipients

Created By:

nrc.gov

OWGWPO02.HQGWDO01

aig (Allen Gross)

saic.com

JOSEPH.N.SKIBINSKI CC (Joseph N. Skibinski)

Post Office OWGWPO02.HQGWDO01

Route nrc.gov saic.com

Date & Time

07/10/2007 2:57:33 PM

Files	Size
MESSAGE	989
Point ge.sbx	124
Point ge.shp	380
Point ge.shp.xml	8225
Point ge.shx	180
MW locations-2wells.dbf	480
MW locations-2wells.prj	424
MW locations-2wells.sbn	164
MW locations-2wells.sbx	124
MW locations-2wells.shp	156
MW locations-2wells.shp.xml	10274
MW locations-2wells.shx	116
MW locations.dbf	1257
MW locations.prj	424
MW locations.sbn	220
MW locations.sbx	124
MW locations.shp	352
MW locations.shp.xml	10211
MW locations.shx	172
Point ge.dbf	1060

Options

Point ge.sbn

Mime.822

Expiration Date: None **Priority:** Standard ReplyRequested: No **Return Notification:** None

Concealed Subject:

No

228

55901

Security:

Standard

Junk Mail Handling Evaluation Results Message is eligible for Junk Mail handling This message was not classified as Junk Mail

Junk Mail settings when this message was delivered Junk Mail handling disabled by User Junk Mail handling disabled by Administrator Junk List is not enabled Junk Mail using personal address books is not enabled Block List is not enabled